
Day Date Opponent Level Location Time

Tuesday December 3, 2024 Kermit, TX JVG/VG Jal 4:30
Thurs-Sat December 5-7, 2024 Denver City Tournament VG Denver City, TX TBA
Tuesday December 10, 2024 Peocs, TX JVG/VG Pecos, TX 5:00
Thurs-Sat December 12-14, 2024 Wink JV Tournament JVG/JVB Wink, TX TBA
Thurs-Sat December 12-14, 2024 Andrews Tournament VB Andrews, TX TBA
Thurs-Sat Dec 19-21, 2024 Texico Tournament VB/VG Texico TBA

Friday January 3, 2025 Wink, TX JVG/JVB/VG/VB Jal 4:30
Saturday January 4, 2025 Lovington JVG/VG Lovington 2:00
Tuesday January 7, 2025 Dexter JVG/JVB/VG/VB Dexter 4:00
Thurs-Sat January 9-11, 2025 Panther Invitational VG/VB Jal TBA
Thursday January 16, 2025 Ruidoso JVB/VB Ruidoso 4:30
Friday January 17, 2025 Lovington JVG/VG Jal 5:00
Saturday January 18, 2025 Capitan JVG/JVB/VG/VB Capitan 1:00
Tuesday January 21, 2025 Tatum* JVG/JVB/VG/VB Tatum 4:30
Thursday January 23, 2025 Lovington JVB/VB Jal 5:00
Monday January 27, 2025 Eunice* JVG/JVB/VG/VB Eunice 4:30
Thursday January 30, 2025 Loving* JVG/JVB/VG/VB Jal 4:30
Friday January 31, 2025 Texico* JVG/JVB/VG/VB Texico 4:00

Monday February 3,2025 Hagerman* JVG/JVB/VG/VB Jal 4:30
Saturday February 8, 2025 Tatum** JVG/JVB/VG/VB Jal 1:00
Tuesday February 11, 2025 Loving* JVG/JVB/VG/VB Loving 4:30
Friday February 14, 2025 Eunice* JVG/JVB/VG/VB Jal 4:30
Tuesday February 18, 2025 Texico*** JVG/JVB/VG/VB Jal 4:00
Friday February 21, 2025 Hagerman* JVG/JVB/VG/VB Hagerman 4:30

Mon-Sat Feb 24-Mar 1, 2025 District Tournament VG/VB TBA TBA

Fri-Sat March 7-8, 2025 First Round of State VG/VB TBA TBA

Mon-Sat March 10-15, 2025 State Championships VG/VB TBA TBA

* District Opponent
** Homecoming
*** Senior Night
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